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2021 VLPLBT66P63H501H VOLPI ELISABETTA SUSTENIA SRL 02256950540 04/11/2021 05/11/2021 300,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 CSTCHR72L59G478H CESTELLINI CHIARA SUSTENIA SRL 02256950540 04/11/2021 05/11/2021 240,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 GVGFNC66B04G478T GIOVAGNONI FRANCESCO CONSORZIO FUTURO 02064120542 15/11/2021 16/11/2021 300,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 CSTCHR72L59G478H CESTELLINI CHIARA CONSORZIO FUTURO 02064120542 15/11/2021 16/11/2021 240,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 NGLMRC59C04E975D ANGELINI MARCO TATICS GROUP S.P.A. 13081461009 16/11/2021 18/11/2021 450,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 CCCMSC72R58E975E CECCARINI MARUSCA TATICS GROUP S.P.A. 13081461009 16/11/2021 18/11/2021 360,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 NRCFBA68E16L117U NARCISO FABIO API SERVIZI SRL 00680650553 17/11/2021 19/11/2021 450,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 SBRSRN68L69L117N SBORDONI SABRINA API SERVIZI SRL 00680650553 17/11/2021 19/11/2021 360,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 SPNFNC62P45C745R SPONTICCIA FRANCA MASTER SCHOOL 2000 S.r.l. 01695210540 18/11/2021 22/11/2021 300,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 PPPLRA73B55G478P PIOPPI LAURA MASTER SCHOOL 2000 S.r.l. 01695210540 18/11/2021 22/11/2021 240,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 PNTFRZ67M17D653A PONTI FABRIZIO .FORM FOLIGNO 03226650541 25/11/2021 02/12/2021 450,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MRZSLV75A66G478E MOROZZI SILVIA .FORM FOLIGNO 03226650541 25/11/2021 02/12/2021 360,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 GBBRRT65B56G478L GUBBIOTTI ROBERTA UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 09/11/2021 09/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 BCCFBA74L20G478D BOCCI FABIO UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 09/11/2021 09/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 NGLMRC59C04E975D ANGELINI MARCO FORM&JOB S.R.L. 01470950559 09/11/2021 11/11/2021 300,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MRCCNZ74M64G478A MARCONI CINZIA FORM&JOB S.R.L. 01470950559 09/11/2021 10/11/2021 240,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 SRBFLV58T09G478A SORBOLINI FLAVIO NUOVA FORMAZIONE 02161770710 09/11/2021 09/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 VLPLBT66P63H501H VOLPI ELISABETTA NUOVA FORMAZIONE 02161770710 09/11/2021 09/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 NGLMRC74D24G478C ANGELI MARCO UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 10/11/2021 10/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 CCCMSC72R58E975E CECCARINI MARUSCA UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 10/11/2021 10/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 SPNFNC62P45C745R SPONTICCIA FRANCA AUDIT ATQUE RESOLVIT 03261110542 11/11/2021 11/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MNTSRT65E12D786M MONTANUCCI SPARTACO AUDIT ATQUE RESOLVIT 03261110542 11/11/2021 11/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 BRBSNL68B43D653A BARBAROSSA SERENELLA NUOVA FORMAZIONE 02161770710 12/11/2021 12/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 FRRSNL66P51L216S FERRAMOSCHE SERENELLA NUOVA FORMAZIONE 02161770710 12/11/2021 12/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 SRBFLV58T09G478A SORBOLINI FLAVIO SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 12/11/2021 12/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 BLLBBR74R46G478S BELLUCCI BARBARA SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 12/11/2021 12/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 BRBSNL68B43D653A BARBAROSSA SERENELLA FORM&JOB S.R.L. 01470950559 15/11/2021 16/11/2021 300,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MNTSRT65E12D786M MONTANUCCI SPARTACO FORM&JOB S.R.L. 01470950559 15/11/2021 16/11/2021 240,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 GBBRRT65B56G478L GUBBIOTTI ROBERTA NUOVA FORMAZIONE 02161770710 15/11/2021 15/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 SNIMRT71L58G478O SIENA MARTA NUOVA FORMAZIONE 02161770710 15/11/2021 15/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MRCCNZ74M64G478A MARCONI CINZIA SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 16/11/2021 16/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it
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2021 SNIMRT71L58G478O SIENA MARTA SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 16/11/2021 16/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MNSMSM56C22L117J MANSUETI MASSIMO ECIPA UMBRIA SCARL 01906180540 16/11/2021 16/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 GNNCTA55A47L117D GENNARI CATIA ECIPA UMBRIA SCARL 01906180540 16/11/2021 16/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 PNTFRZ67M17D653A PONTI FABRIZIO DATA SOLUTION SRL 02174030565 17/11/2021 17/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 NGLMRC74D24G478C ANGELI MARCO DATA SOLUTION SRL 02174030565 17/11/2021 17/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 GNNCTA55A47L117D GENNARI CATIA TEKNA srl 01390550554 17/11/2021 17/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 gnnnlt68h67l117u GENNARI ANGELITA TEKNA srl 01390550554 17/11/2021 17/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 LTNFBA61H20G148J LATINI FABIO UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 17/11/2021 17/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 BRTSDR55H09G148C BARTOLINI SANDRO UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 17/11/2021 17/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MNSMSM56C22L117J MANSUETI MASSIMO UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 18/11/2021 18/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MCCVNT57B14A262B MACCAGLIA VALENTINO UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 BCCFBA74L20G478D BOCCI FABIO SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 GBBRRT65B56G478L GUBBIOTTI ROBERTA SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 SPNFNC62P45C745R SPONTICCIA FRANCA SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 22/11/2021 22/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 NGLMRC59C04E975D ANGELINI MARCO SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 22/11/2021 22/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 BFFNNN58E10G942C BOFFA ANTONINO UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 22/11/2021 23/11/2021 300,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 BCCFBA74L20G478D BOCCI FABIO UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 22/11/2021 23/11/2021 240,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MRCCNZ74M64G478A MARCONI CINZIA FORM&JOB S.R.L. 01470950559 23/11/2021 23/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 BLLBBR74R46G478S BELLUCCI BARBARA FORM&JOB S.R.L. 01470950559 23/11/2021 23/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 CCCMSC72R58E975E CECCARINI MARUSCA ITER SCARL 02107980548 24/11/2021 24/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 SNIMRT71L58G478O SIENA MARTA ITER SCARL 02107980548 24/11/2021 24/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 CLLCRL62P61C745Z COLLESI Carla ECIPA UMBRIA SCARL 01906180540 25/11/2021 25/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 GVGFNC66B04G478T GIOVAGNONI FRANCESCO ECIPA UMBRIA SCARL 01906180540 25/11/2021 25/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MNSMSM56C22L117J MANSUETI MASSIMO UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 25/11/2021 25/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 GNNCTA55A47L117D GENNARI CATIA UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI 02200780548 25/11/2021 25/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 NGLMRC59C04E975D ANGELINI MARCO SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 26/11/2021 26/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 BLLBBR74R46G478S BELLUCCI BARBARA SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 26/11/2021 26/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 GVGFNC66B04G478T GIOVAGNONI FRANCESCO SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 29/11/2021 29/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 NGLMRC59C04E975D ANGELINI MARCO SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 29/11/2021 29/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MNTSRT65E12D786M MONTANUCCI SPARTACO SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 30/11/2021 01/12/2021 300,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 SRBFLV58T09G478A SORBOLINI FLAVIO SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA 00587630542 30/11/2021 01/12/2021 240,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MRLMSM71E24L117M MORELLI MASSIMO EXPERT SAS 01277960553 30/11/2021 30/11/2021 150,00 www.arpalumbria.it

2021 MTTLBT58L58L117D MATTIOLI ELISABETTA EXPERT SAS 01277960553 30/11/2021 30/11/2021 120,00 www.arpalumbria.it


